Ergebnisliste Weitsprung
Platzierung
1.

2.
3.

N

HPwhPE

HPwdhPE

Start-Nr.

23
22
101

102
18

26
114
32
27

28
110
132

33

115

Nachname

Torchalla
Keller
Bless

Bless
Jorg

Flrst
Hirzeler
Flrst
Beck

Leber
Metry
Meier
Feurer

Schmid

Vorname

Lara
Verena
Sarah

Manuel
Reto

Valerie

Ramona
Patricia
Christin

Noah

Pascal

Silvan
Sebastian

Martin

Geschlecht Altersklasse Weite (cm) Verein

g =

3 3

£ ==

33383

3

0-13
0-13
0-13

0-13
0-13

14-30
14-30
14-30
14-30

14-30
14-30
14-30
14-30

31-99

125
95
60

110
50

260
180
120
115

260
190
165
160

90

TSV Kastl (D)
SV Salamander Kornwestheim
EC Gretzenbach

EC Gretzenbach
Einrad Team Oberaargau

SV Salamander Kornwestheim
ATB Drei Tannen Olten

SV Salamander Kornwestheim
SV Tiefenbach 1948 e.V.

Stammham

EC Emmenbriicke

EC Emmenbriicke

SV Salamander Kornwestheim

EC Gretzenbach



